
       CONCORD FIRE & RESCUE

2022 MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULE

BUSINESS MEETING  TRAINING WORK SESSION  TRAINING

Tuesday January 4 Tuesday January 11 Tuesday January 18 Tuesday January 25

Tuesday February 1 Tuesday February 8 Tuesday February 15 Tuesday February 22

Tuesday March 1 Tuesday March 8 Tuesday March 15 Tuesday March 22

Tuesday April 5 Tuesday April 12 Tuesday April 19 Tuesday April 26

Tuesday May 3 Tuesday May 10 Tuesday May 17 Tuesday May 24

Tuesday June 7 Tuesday June 14 Tuesday June 21 Tuesday June 28

Tuesday July 5 Tuesday July 12 Tuesday July 19 Tuesday July 26

Tuesday August 2 Tuesday August 9 Tuesday August 16 Tuesday August 23

Tuesday September 6 Tuesday September 13 Tuesday September 20 Tuesday September 27

Tuesday October 4 Tuesday October 11 Tuesday October 18 Tuesday October 25

Tuesday November 1 Tuesday November 8 Tuesday November 15 Tuesday November 22

Tuesday December 6 Tuesday December 13 Tuesday December 20 Tuesday December 27

Business, Training, Work Sessions will be at 6:30PM at the station

Annual Election of Officers Tuesday February 15 before the work session.


